

MHPU120001212024

R.C.S.No.33/2024



ORDER BELOW EXH.9

Production allowed.

Bhor
Date : 05.03.2024.

Sd/-
(D.A.Sarnayak)
I/c. Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

MHPU120001212024

R.C.S.No.33/2024



ORDER BELOW EXH.10

Filed.

Sd/-

Bhor
Date : 05.03.2024.

(D.A.Sarnayak)
I/c. Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

MHPU120001212024

R.C.S.No.33/2024



ORDER BELOW EXH.11

Application is allowed.

Bhor
Date : 05.03.2024.

Sd/-
(D.A.Sarnayak)
I/c. Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune