

R.C.S.No.33/2024

**ORDER BELOW EXH.42**

Application – Allowed.

Bhor  
Date : 07.03.2026.

( N.K.Nagargoje )  
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,  
Bhor, Dist. Pune